

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17355/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2005 in RP No. 1055/1999
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.D.CHUG

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 11/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. Ganesh, Adv.
Mr. V. Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice by registered post A.D.

List the matter on 19.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

